Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Melia - (1643650) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.12
35.33
35.99
36.09
36.81

40.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.99
35.12
36.09
35.33
36.81

40.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
365
345
342
322
238

WA Pts

345
371
342
365
322
238

Round

I I I T

Round

H

Date

10/12/23
15/07/23
26/05/24
14/10/23
15/07/23

11/12/22

Date

26/05/24
10/12/23
14/10/23
15/07/23
15/07/23

11/12/22

Meet

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022
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