Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Melia - (1643650) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.12	371		10/12/23	York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023	Leeds		3
35.33	365	F	15/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Co Sund'land	3
35.99	345	Н	26/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
36.09	342	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Co Sund'land	2
36.81	322	Н	15/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Co Sund'land	3
40.74	238	Н	11/12/22	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022	Newcastle	Co Sund'land	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.99	345	Н	26/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
35.12	371		10/12/23	York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023	Leeds		3
36.09	342	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Co Sund'land	2
35.33	365	F	15/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Co Sund'land	3
36.81	322	Н	15/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Co Sund'land	3
40.74	238	Н	11/12/22	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022	Newcastle	Co Sund'land	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS